
INDOOR SUPERCRACK 4 –  AVKA 
20/jan/08

20 januari 2008

Sportschuur Fort 8 - HOBOKEN

Wedstrijdnummer : I021

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=15:40
Reeks:1

1 3177 Couckuyt Paulien         AVKA 11.40 97
2 3719 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 12.27 97
3 2963 Lossie Manon             OLSE 12.43 97
4 4861 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie     RESC 12.60 97
5 3356 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 12.75 97
6 3129 Stockmans Ine            ADD  13.58 97

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=15:40
Reeks:2

1 3159 Horemans Annelies        ACBR 11.63 97
2 4932 GOMES AMARO Jessica*     RCB  12.30 98
3 2663 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 12.68 97
4 4862 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy      RESC 13.05 97
5 3392 Mortiers Lio             AVKA 13.14 98
6 2981 Van Den Eynde Joyce      MAC  14.65 97

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=15:40
Reeks:3

1 9572 ENK MADELON              NL   13.17 97
2 3165 Lemmens Dorien           AVKA 13.48 97
3 2779 De Rycke Amber           SPBO 13.94 98
4 4791 FOLIE Clara              CABW 14.27 98

3162 Vander Weyde Lotte       ACBR     NG  97

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=15:40
Reeks:4

1 3178 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 13.32 97
2 3532 Willemsens Mesrak        SWIN 13.59 98
3 9568 VAN DEN BAARD CHRISTINA  NL   13.60 97
4 3233 Van Doninck Eline        ACBR 13.65 97
5 4792 ORLANDI Hester           CABW 15.47 97

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=15:44
Reeks:1

1 3600 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 12.01 97
2 3010 Francken Thibault        LYRA 12.67 97
3 3624 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 12.73 97
4 4345 Schaerlaeken Stijn       VAC  13.34 97
5 4995 DUFRASNE Stephane        CABW 13.49 97
6 5108 LELOUP Antoine           CABW 13.85 98

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=15:44
Reeks:2

1 4428 Vandermeeren Dries       SWIN 11.78 97
2 3980 Segers Kilian            SWIN 12.61 97
3 3039 Folens Joren             KAPE 12.62 98
4 4853 BOULVIN Dorian           CABW 13.01 97
5 3802 Neegers Jonas            AVKA 13.24 97
6 3958 Maes Stijn               LIER 13.28 98
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60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=15:44
Reeks:3

1 3533 Schuermans Tijs          BREE 12.98 97
2 3976 Boschmans Jari           SWIN 13.46 98
3 3664 Van Boven Dries          ACBR 13.60 97
4 4112 Verschooren Witse        SWIN 14.21 97
5 3565 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 15.90 97
6 5172 COLSON Hugo              CABW 15.97 98

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=15:44
Reeks:4

1 3768 Govaers Tyler            SPVI 12.18 98
2 3141 Desmet Stijn             RAM  13.50 98
3 4157 Vlaminckx Sam            BVAC 13.90 98
4 3977 Daniels Toon             SWIN 15.39 98
5 3981 Van Nespen Kevin         SWIN 17.00 97
6 4901 DELAFONTAINE Corentin    CABW 17.26 98

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=16:55
Reeks:1

1 5922 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 9.64 95
2 5593 Moorees Laure            BRAB 10.01 95
3 5637 Holtappels Sofie         AVT  10.09 95
4 5278 Folens Merel             KAPE 10.42 96
5 5708 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA 10.57 96
6 5394 D'huyvetter Eline        AVLO 11.24 96

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=16:55
Reeks:2

1 9958 GOMMERS DOMINIQUE        NL   10.84 95
2 5692 Peeters Linske           HAMM 11.00 96
3 5843 Hermans Ine              AVKA 11.03 95
4 9562 WOUTERS JENNIFER         NL   11.05 95
5 5658 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 11.18 95
6 5259 Francken Margaux         LYRA 11.23 95

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=16:55
Reeks:3

1 5306 Sagon Julie              ABES 11.73 96
2 6820 RIXHON Helene            USBW 11.75 95
3 6915 LONGFILS Megane          USBW 12.58 96
4 6802 RAMAY Pauline            CABW 12.60 96
5 7053 DE PAEPE Anais           CABW 12.87 95
6 7054 WILMET Laurence          CABW 13.51 96

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=16:55
Reeks:4

1 5712 Indigne Marie            AVKA 12.78 96
2 5260 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 12.85 96
3 6061 Kemp Annelien            AVZK 13.29 96
4 5842 Beckstedde Ellen         AVKA 13.39 96
5 6972 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Celine  CABW 13.39 96
6 6279 Lauwers Yoline           AVKA 14.11 96

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=16:55
Reeks:5

1 6162 Evrard Naomi             AVZK 12.84 96
2 6975 CALICIS Chloe            CABW 13.04 95
3 7270 DELBRUYERE Clara         CABW 13.38 96
4 7133 MIANGU Sandrine          CABW 13.79 96
5 7094 ROTH Emilie              CABW 13.95 95
6 6181 Verschooren Winke        SWIN 13.96 96
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60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=16:55
Reeks:6

1 9573 SPITS ELINE              NL   13.41 96
2 6981 BOUVENCOURT Julie        CABW 13.88 96
3 5902 Raskin Kristen           ADD  14.10 95
4 5903 Mombeek Jolien           ADD  14.24 96
5 9972 BRUIN MARIELLE           NL   14.34 96
6 9588 DE PUTTER ELIZA          NL   15.38 96

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=16:44
Reeks:1

1 9581 NOUWS DOMINICK           NL   9.45 94
2 9564 BUN MARISKA              NL   9.46 94
3 9585 VAN DER MEER MANDY       NL   9.71 93
4 650 Knaepen Freya            ACA  10.50 93
5 347 Ceulemans Sofie          WIBO 10.96 94
6 9582 TOUSTRA GONNEKE          NL   11.17 93

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=16:44
Reeks:2

1 407 Marynissen Elies         AVKA 10.39 94
2 675 Umans Kirsten            SWIN 11.46 93
3 9565 BRACKE KATRIEN           NL   12.31 94
4 498 Emmerechts Laura         KAPE 12.47 94
5 1378 POURBAIX Celia           CABW 12.57 93

362 Lambregts Ylen           TUAC     NA  94

60m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames  Uur=16:42
Reeks:1

1 9576 MINNAARD FELICIA         NL   9.73 92
2 2365 Vanthillo Britt          ESAK 9.89 91
3 2390 De Coninck Eline         AVKA 10.30 91
4 2870 MAUROY Chloe             CABW 11.88 92

2212 Boeye Stien              BVAC     NG  91

60m horden 0,84m    JSM Dames  Uur=17:11
Reeks:1

1 670 CINCINATIS Lucie         CABW 8.91 Jun 90
2 617 HOSTYN Priscilla         CABW 10.00 Jun 90
3 16 Van Laer Griet           ACHL 10.06 Jun 90
4 139 Bogaerts Kim             SWIN 10.30 Jun 89
5 1888 VANDESCUREN Caroline     UAC  10.50 Sen 85

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=16:50
Reeks:1

1 9589 HUMMEL ROBIN             NL   9.74 95
2 5999 Geuskens Willem          LYRA 10.45 95
3 5939 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 11.06 95
4 6207 Hiele Robin              AVKA 11.68 95
5 6571 De Koning Florian        ACME 11.84 95
6 6388 Albert Brent             ADD  12.52 95

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=16:50
Reeks:2

1 6774 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  11.38 96
2 5802 Mees Jef                 ACHL 12.22 96
3 6204 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 12.70 95
4 6203 Devrieze David           AVKA 12.73 96
5 6202 Fierens Tomas            AVKA 13.30 96
6 6163 Stockmans Jo             ADD  15.39 95
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60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=16:50
Reeks:3

1 9580 SOETERS RUBEN            NL   11.30 96
2 6668 Imtiaz Benjamin          BVAC 12.91 95
3 9574 VAN DEN HOUTE VINCENT    NL   12.98 96
4 9578 OLIEROOK MATTHIJS        NL   13.08 95
5 6309 Emmerechts Greg          KAPE 13.48 96
6 9575 SPITS IVO                NL   14.59 96

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=16:50
Reeks:4

1 7536 CHASSE Jeremy            CABW 11.29 95
2 7793 STURBOIS Martin          CABW 11.71 96
3 7448 SAMMELS Fabien           CABW 12.03 95
4 7942 D HONDT Sasha            CABW 13.57 96

7447 DELAFONTAINE Florian     CABW     NG  95

60m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren  Uur=16:31
Reeks:1

1 550 Koti Adroba Anthony      RAM  9.16 94
2 424 Bogaerts Jonas           LEBB 11.13 94
3 436 Crauwels Ian             AVKA 12.52 94
4 1468 HEMMERYCKX Nicolas       CABW 12.75 94

60m horden 0,914m    Sch Heren  Uur=16:30
Reeks:1

1 2289 Folens Frederic          VOLH 8.68 91
2 9566 DE BROUWER JEFFREY       NL   8.91 91
3 2053 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 9.09 92
4 2234 Marien Indi              AVKA 9.43 92
5 2161 Krijnen Filip            ESAK 9.43 91
6 2451 De Saeger Thomas         BVAC 10.54 92

60m horden 1,000m Jun Jun Heren  Uur=16:27
Reeks:1

1 718 GOFFAUX Simon            CABW 8.18 89
2 264 Verduyn Sander           AVKA 9.14 89

60m horden 1,067m    SM Heren  Uur=16:28
Reeks:1

1 2777 FASTREZ Jeremie          USBW 9.55 Sen 84
2 9582 ROELOFFS MAARTEN         NL   9.57 Sen 87
3 1127 Permentier Johan         SPBO 10.61 Sen 79

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:33
Reeks:1

1 225 Verherstraeten Simon     LYRA 9.67 99
2 915 De Blende Wolf           AVKA 9.90 99
3 6 Spiessens Yentl          LYRA 10.20 99
4 2187 GILBERT Florian          CABW 10.61 99
5 399 Mans Issam               MAC  10.78 99
6 1170 Masudi Jayda             ABES 10.98 1

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:33
Reeks:2

1 1360 Van Den Bergh Sven       RAM  9.96 99
2 105 Suykens Brent            SPBO 10.33 99
3 624 Niclaes Jonas            AVKA 10.79 99
4 2444 BESEME Cyprien           CABW 11.06 0
5 2259 BOUVENCOURT Thomas       CABW 11.58 99
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60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:33
Reeks:3

1 864 Walscharts Brent         AVKA 11.12 99
2 2354 HOUPPE Gregoire          CABW 11.42 99
3 457 Castrel Yorne            LYRA 11.43 99
4 2096 GASPARD Thibaut          CABW 11.46 0
5 2609 LAURENT Gwendal          CABW 11.72 99

649 Bertrand Ignace          ADD      NG  1

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:33
Reeks:4

1 584 Moorees  Quinten         BRAB 11.21 0
2 447 De Schrijver Ben         AVKA 11.45 99
3 491 Corluy Sam               AVKA 11.70 99
4 1284 Stoelen Max              ABES 11.92 99
5 2577 HEMMERYCKX Alexandre     CABW 12.00 99

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:33
Reeks:5

1 9586 FIRKET FLORIAN           NL   10.49 99
2 1128 Van Buggenhout Jarne     SPBO 10.66 99
3 9787 ESUKANA ULYSSE           NL   11.11 99
4 35 Dox Daan                 ABES 12.85 1

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:33
Reeks:6

1 9443 SARIDIN VYRON            NL   10.10 99
2 674 Marien Yari              LYRA 11.36 0
3 9588 GRANDRY NOAH             NA   12.08 1
4 9592 CORNELISSENS DRIES       NA   12.39 0
5 27 Bellens Hannes           ABES 12.46 0

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:13
Reeks:1

1 250 Vancamp Hanne            OLSE 9.90 99
2 465 Lemmens Fien             AVKA 10.47 99
3 93 De Brandt Naomi          AVZK 10.51 99
4 34 Mees Emma                ACHL 10.73 99
5 1903 DETRY Delphine           CABW 10.84 99
6 527 Van Doninck Ymen         ACBR 11.68 99

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:13
Reeks:2

1 845 Lovrovic Sara            SWIN 10.60 99
2 500 Van de Vijver Caro       ACBR 11.05 99
3 466 De Belder Ine            AVKA 11.08 99
4 105 De Rycke Britt           SPBO 11.15 1
5 1180 De Smet Yari             RAM  11.50 1
6 909 De Roeck Robine          AVKA 11.57 99

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:13
Reeks:3

1 848 Verbiest Justine         SWIN 11.26 99
2 1172 Paulus Alycia            BRAB 11.59 99
3 1181 De Prins Celine          RAM  11.76 99
4 1226 Marievoet Elien          RAM  11.90 1
5 1365 Van Der Auwera Yasmine   ACHL 11.95 1
6 2145 ORLANDI Armele           CABW 12.25 0
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60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:13
Reeks:4

1 2019 DENAUW Chloe             CABW 10.97 99
2 334 Peeters  Laura           SPBO 11.59 0
3 1464 Bas Rosalie              BRAB 11.73 99
4 1042 Disu Marion              BVAC 12.63 1
5 2207 DELAFONTAINE Aurelia     CABW 14.84 99

1537 De Wachter Helena        RAM      GP  1
0                                   NG     0

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=18:13
Reeks:5

1 2298 PECHER Maya              RCB  10.28 99
2 459 Desnyder Caroline        ACBR 11.54 99
3 9591 CORNELISSEN ANS          ABES 11.91 1

526 Van Hoof Noortje         ACBR     NG  0

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=18:19
Reeks:1

1 3129 Stockmans Ine            ADD  9.00 97
2 3177 Couckuyt Paulien         AVKA 9.06 97
3 3356 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 9.54 97
4 4862 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy      RESC 9.63 97
5 2963 Lossie Manon             OLSE 9.69 97
6 3178 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 9.85 97

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=18:19
Reeks:2

1 4932 GOMES AMARO Jessica*     RCB  9.42 98
2 3392 Mortiers Lio             AVKA 9.54 98
3 4861 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie     RESC 9.67 97
4 3165 Lemmens Dorien           AVKA 9.72 97
5 4532 GASPARD Tiffany          CABW 9.76 97
6 3719 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 9.79 97

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=18:19
Reeks:3

1 2663 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 9.52 97
2 9568 VAN DEN BAARD CHRISTINA  NL   9.57 97
3 9572 ENK MADELON              NL   9.78 97
4 3233 Van Doninck Eline        ACBR 10.05 97
5 2779 De Rycke Amber           SPBO 10.14 98
6 2930 Blockx Dante             OLSE 10.38 98

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=18:19
Reeks:4

1 3037 Van Bauwel Femke         BRAB 10.06 97
2 4791 FOLIE Clara              CABW 10.19 98
3 2981 Van Den Eynde Joyce      MAC  10.37 97
4 4873 TEIRLINCKX Estelle       CABW 10.39 97
5 4792 ORLANDI Hester           CABW 10.53 97
6 4870 GILBERT Dorine           CABW 11.24 98

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=18:19
Reeks:5

1 3902 Lambaerts Newt           AVZK 10.20 97
2 9567 BUN FEMKE                NL   10.42 98
3 2768 De Brandt Alyssa         AVZK 10.84 97
4 4060 Havermans Eva            BRAB 11.71 97
5 3162 Vander Weyde Lotte       ACBR 13.24 97
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=18:19
Reeks:6

1 3712 Disu Aline               BVAC 10.14 97
2 3956 Cornelissens Julie       ABES 10.16 98
3 3770 Van Buggenhout Anouk     SPBO 10.39 98
4 3352 Bertrand Anouchka        ADD  11.13 97
5 2696 Bellens Laurien          ABES 11.27 98

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:47
Reeks:1

1 3600 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 9.23 97
2 4082 Ottih Dylan              VOLH 9.47 98
3 3624 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 9.47 97
4 3994 Mbachu Kevin*            ADD  9.54 97
5 3958 Maes Stijn               LIER 9.54 98
6 3064 Ramet Yoran              ABES 9.67 98

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:47
Reeks:2

1 3917 Van Opstal Arne          VAC  9.37 97
2 3980 Segers Kilian            SWIN 9.55 97
3 3802 Neegers Jonas            AVKA 9.59 97
4 3768 Govaers Tyler            SPVI 9.73 98
5 3601 Sluyts Maarten           LYRA 9.83 98
6 4345 Schaerlaeken Stijn       VAC  9.85 97

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:47
Reeks:3

1 4428 Vandermeeren Dries       SWIN 9.78 97
2 3039 Folens Joren             KAPE 9.92 98
3 3565 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 10.03 97
4 3010 Francken Thibault        LYRA 10.28 97
5 3803 Neegers Wout             AVKA 10.50 97
6 4112 Verschooren Witse        SWIN 10.73 97

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:47
Reeks:4

1 644 Laurijssen Arthur        LIER 9.39 Ben 99
2 3533 Schuermans Tijs          BREE 9.98 97
3 4350 Schroots Hans            BVAC 10.54 97
4 3051 Dom Nikolas              ABES 10.63 97
5 9557 MANNAERTS BJORN          AVKA 11.39 98
6 3007 Swinnen Ilias            LYRA 11.88 98

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:47
Reeks:5

1 4853 BOULVIN Dorian           CABW 9.72 97
2 4157 Vlaminckx Sam            BVAC 10.54 98
3 5108 LELOUP Antoine           CABW 10.66 98
4 4995 DUFRASNE Stephane        CABW 10.97 97
5 5172 COLSON Hugo              CABW 11.75 98
6 4901 DELAFONTAINE Corentin    CABW 11.88 98

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=19:47
Reeks:6

1 3730 Toure Ismaël             BRAB 10.18 97
2 3976 Boschmans Jari           SWIN 10.64 98
3 3664 Van Boven Dries          ACBR 10.67 97
4 3981 Van Nespen Kevin         SWIN 11.43 97

3977 Daniels Toon             SWIN     NG  98
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60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:1

1 5922 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 5.36 95
2 9958 GOMMERS DOMINIQUE        NL   8.80 95
3 5637 Holtappels Sofie         AVT  8.83 95
4 5593 Moorees Laure            BRAB 8.94 95
5 5903 Mombeek Jolien           ADD  9.03 96
6 6820 RIXHON Helene            USBW 9.11 95

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:2

1 9562 WOUTERS JENNIFER         NL   8.80 95
2 5843 Hermans Ine              AVKA 9.00 95
3 5594 D'Herdt Sapho            BRAB 9.14 95
4 5278 Folens Merel             KAPE 9.22 96
5 6915 LONGFILS Megane          USBW 9.23 96

5708 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA     NG  96

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:3

1 9584 DEKKERS RENEE            NL   9.12 95
2 5658 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 9.35 95
3 5712 Indigne Marie            AVKA 9.52 96
4 5394 D'huyvetter Eline        AVLO 9.53 96
5 6162 Evrard Naomi             AVZK 9.57 96
6 5306 Sagon Julie              ABES 9.60 96

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:4

1 5902 Raskin Kristen           ADD  9.77 95
2 6061 Kemp Annelien            AVZK 9.81 96
3 5754 Van Hoyweghen Whitley    ABES 10.04 96
4 5260 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 10.12 96
5 5842 Beckstedde Ellen         AVKA 10.14 96

5933 Sterckendries Vanessa    MAC      NG  95

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:5

1 7055 SEMAILLE Flore           CABW 8.65 95
2 6279 Lauwers Yoline           AVKA 10.00 96
3 9586 RIKKOERT NATHALIE        NL   10.38 96
4 6181 Verschooren Winke        SWIN 10.42 96
5 5477 Wauben Sarah-Lee         BRAB 10.49 96
6 9576 OLIEROOK ANNEFLOOR       NL   11.64 96

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:6

1 7054 WILMET Laurence          CABW 9.47 96
2 7094 ROTH Emilie              CABW 9.79 95
3 6972 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Celine  CABW 10.13 96
4 7270 DELBRUYERE Clara         CABW 10.53 96
5 6981 BOUVENCOURT Julie        CABW 10.78 96
6 7067 VANDERBIST Lola          CABW 10.86 96

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:7

1 7053 DE PAEPE Anais           CABW 9.25 95
2 9588 DE PUTTER ELIZA          NL   9.89 96
3 6975 CALICIS Chloe            CABW 10.07 95
4 7133 MIANGU Sandrine          CABW 10.35 96
5 9571 EYBERGEN JOAN            NL   10.46 96
6 9577 VISSER LISA              NL   10.87 96

AVKA - I021 - 20 januari 2008 8/21



60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=19:36
Reeks:8

1 5889 Abdelhadji Oumaima       MAC  9.79 95
2 9573 SPITS ELINE              NL   10.04 96
3 5262 De Winter Bo             LYRA 10.73 96
4 9972 BRUIN MARIELLE           NL   10.89 96

7067 VANDERBIST Lola          CABW     NG  96

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:26
Reeks:1

1 9589 HUMMEL ROBIN             NL   8.11 95
2 5802 Mees Jef                 ACHL 8.57 96
3 6207 Hiele Robin              AVKA 8.97 95
4 7695 HOUPPE Guillaume         CABW 9.32 96

5999 Geuskens Willem          LYRA     NG  95
6539 Vanhaen Jente            AVT      NG  95

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:26
Reeks:2

1 6141 Vandikkelen Mathias      AVT  8.91 95
2 7774 COMBLEZ Aurelien         CABW 8.97 96
3 5939 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 9.14 95
4 7448 SAMMELS Fabien           CABW 9.22 95
5 7793 STURBOIS Martin          CABW 9.34 96
6 7536 CHASSE Jeremy            CABW 9.58 95

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:26
Reeks:3

1 7697 DENAUW Antoine           CABW 8.89 96
2 6163 Stockmans Jo             ADD  9.02 95
3 6513 Bridts Jonathan          WIBO 9.05 95
4 7590 TRGO Florian             CABW 9.10 96
5 9978 GRAHAM BAZ               NL   9.16 95
6 6203 Devrieze David           AVKA 9.58 96

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:26
Reeks:4

1 6388 Albert Brent             ADD  9.77 95
2 9563 SCHOONEN HUUB            NL   9.88 96
3 6204 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 9.97 95
4 6202 Fierens Tomas            AVKA 10.13 96
5 6514 Meirte Jeroen            WIBO 10.18 95
6 6309 Emmerechts Greg          KAPE 10.26 96

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:26
Reeks:5

1 9578 OLIEROOK MATTHIJS        NL   9.71 95
2 9574 VAN DEN HOUTE VINCENT    NL   9.72 96
3 9575 SPITS IVO                NL   9.96 96
4 6860 Boeye Dieter             BVAC 10.31 95

6668 Imtiaz Benjamin          BVAC     NG  95

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:26
Reeks:6

1 9580 SOETERS RUBEN            NL   8.75 96
2 7942 D HONDT Sasha            CABW 9.49 96
3 7403 PARE Louis               CABW 9.71 96
4 7447 DELAFONTAINE Florian     CABW 11.24 95
5 7012 Mampaey Nick             AVKA 11.42 96
6 9579 KLOOR JASON              NL   12.07 96
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60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=19:17
Reeks:1

1 9564 BUN MARISKA              NL   8.30 94
2 123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet     SPBO 8.47 94
3 9581 NOUWS DOMINICK           NL   8.69 94
4 1509 HANNART Sarah            CABW 8.72 93
5 9582 TOUSTRA GONNEKE          NL   8.89 93
6 9560 DE BEULE KYLIE           NL   9.05 94

60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=19:17
Reeks:2

1 541 De Prijck Karen          ABES 8.60 93
2 122 Verbruggen Lise          SPBO 8.79 94
3 9559 DE ROND JUDITH           NL   8.81 93
4 1338 DE BRABANDERE Saskia     CABW 9.03 94
5 347 Ceulemans Sofie          WIBO 9.10 94
6 1378 POURBAIX Celia           CABW 9.38 93

60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=19:17
Reeks:3

1 362 Lambregts Ylen           TUAC 9.14 94
2 675 Umans Kirsten            SWIN 9.27 93
3 1337 LIVIN Monia              CABW 9.50 93
4 14 Verelst Laura            LYRA 9.72 94
5 9565 BRACKE KATRIEN           NL   9.73 94

60 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=19:17
Reeks:4

1 457 De Keersmaecker Shauni   AVKA 9.38 94
2 1609 GORTZ Celine             CABW 9.70 93
3 548 Krekels Anne-lise        AVKA 10.40 94

579 Beeken Jolien            TACT     NG  94

60 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=19:17
Reeks:1

1 9576 MINNAARD FELICIA         NL   8.48 92
2 2870 MAUROY Chloe             CABW 8.73 92
3 2261 De Rijck Jente           ESAK 8.76 91
4 3097 D HALLUWEYN Elodie       CABW 9.32 91

2815 D HERDE Gisele           CABW     GP  91

60 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=19:17
Reeks:2

1 2102 Raskin Indra             ADD  9.18 92
2 2199 Op De Beeck Kaat         AVKA 9.42 92
3 2817 WOUTERS Elodie           CABW 9.60 92

2413 El Azimani Houria        SWIN     GP  92

60 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=19:17
Reeks:3

1 2212 Boeye Stien              BVAC 8.69 91
2 2238 Devrieze Yalenka         AVKA 9.05 92
3 2141 Claes Jente              SWIN 9.16 92
4 2414 El Azimani Nassira       SWIN 9.25 91

60 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=19:14
Reeks:1

1 1042 Borghgraef Nathalie      SWIN 8.27 Sen 86
2 1888 VANDESCUREN Caroline     UAC  8.48 Sen 85
3 617 HOSTYN Priscilla         CABW 8.54 Jun 90
4 2903 Andries Gerda            AVKA 8.82 Mas 65
5 377 Goeman Ellen             BVAC 9.05 Jun 90

60 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=19:14
Reeks:2

1 548 BERTOUX marie            CABW 8.83 Jun 90
2 587 SCIMECA Anna*            USBW 9.11 Jun 90
3 501 GILLOT Gaelle            CABW 9.14 Jun 90

2815 Van Steen Sandra         HULS     NG  Mas 68
AVKA - I021 - 20 januari 2008 10/21



60 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=19:14
Reeks:3

1 1089 Geukens Inge             DALO 9.59 Sen 85
2 3470 De Brandt Kristine       RAM  9.88 Mas 63
3 2328 De Bont Marleen          AVOS 10.55 Mas 50

2589 Vos Ingrid               ACA      NG  Mas 66

60 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=19:12
Reeks:1

1 9574 PERIGAULT JOEY           NL   7.66 93
2 334 Vercammen Filip          AVKA 7.86 93
3 590 Boschmans Jurian         SWIN 7.98 94
4 1425 MOSTOSI Maxime           CABW 8.35 93
5 1103 MAIRESSE Antoine         CABW 8.54 93
6 1101 DETRY Lionel             CABW 8.88 94

60 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=19:12
Reeks:2

1 1368 DENIS Romain             CABW 8.83 93
2 9561 KANTERS BRAM             NL   9.02 94
3 1468 HEMMERYCKX Nicolas       CABW 9.71 94

18 Folens Reinout           KAPE     NG  93

60 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=19:58
Reeks:1

1 9566 DE BROUWER JEFFREY       NL   7.57 91
2 2120 Crauwels Thomas          AVKA 7.75 91
3 2234 Marien Indi              AVKA 7.86 92
4 2244 De Smet Jef              AVKA 7.89 91

2289 Folens Frederic          VOLH     NG  91

60 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=19:58
Reeks:2

1 2451 De Saeger Thomas         BVAC 7.80 92
2 2161 Krijnen Filip            ESAK 7.83 91
3 2175 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 7.88 92
4 2389 Rochtus Matthias         RAM  8.56 92

2287 Janssens Arno            AVKA     NG  92

60 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=19:56
Reeks:1

1 2860 WEIRAUCH Thomas          CABW 7.12 Sen 87
2 2020 De Blaes Dave            WIBO 7.24 Sen 77
3 718 GOFFAUX Simon            CABW 7.25 Jun 89
4 2755 MEULEMANS Pascal         UAC  7.52 Sen 83
5 47 Corijn Bram              RAM  7.62 Jun 90

60 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=19:56
Reeks:2

1 2156 Baete Kevin              BVAC 7.52 Sen 86
2 2632 VANDESCUREN Matthieu     UAC  7.78 Sen 83
3 1127 Permentier Johan         SPBO 7.89 Sen 79
4 338 Verrept Jelle            SWIN 7.98 Jun 89
5 335 Marinus Jeroen           BVAC 8.63 Jun 90
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60 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=19:56
Reeks:3

1 664 HEYMANS Samuel           CABW 7.24 Jun 89
2 2769 GOFFAUX Julien           CABW 7.35 Sen 87
3 2858 VANHOUCKE Gregory        CABW 7.54 Sen 87
4 663 LIBER Geoffrey           CABW 8.17 Jun 90

4470 Schuermans Werner        BREE     NG  Mas 66

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:25
Reeks:1

1 9574 PERIGAULT JOEY           NL   5.56m 93
2 590 Boschmans Jurian         SWIN 5.09m 94
3 334 Vercammen Filip          AVKA 4.82m 93
4 424 Bogaerts Jonas           LEBB 4.78m 94
5 18 Folens Reinout           KAPE 4.77m 93
6 27 Van Eyndhoven Peter      ABES 4.73m 93
7 9561 KANTERS BRAM             NL   4.46m 94
8 1101 DETRY Lionel             CABW 4.39m 94
9 1425 MOSTOSI Maxime           CABW 4.27m 93

10 1103 MAIRESSE Antoine         CABW 4.22m 93
11 388 Boes Joris               ACA  4.19m 94
12 332 Van Calster Laurens      AVKA 4.00m 93
13 436 Crauwels Ian             AVKA 3.99m 94

1468 HEMMERYCKX Nicolas       CABW     GP  94

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:10
Reeks:1

1 5939 Verdonck Dries           KAAG 4.83m 95
2 6539 Vanhaen Jente            AVT  4.39m 95
3 6207 Hiele Robin              AVKA 4.34m 95
4 5999 Geuskens Willem          LYRA 4.29m 95
5 9580 SOETERS RUBEN            NL   4.28m 96
6 5802 Mees Jef                 ACHL 4.24m 96
7 7793 STURBOIS Martin          CABW 4.19m 96
8 6571 De Koning Florian        ACME 4.07m 95
9 7448 SAMMELS Fabien           CABW 4.03m 95

10 7536 CHASSE Jeremy            CABW 4.01m 95
11 7774 COMBLEZ Aurelien         CABW 3.98m 96
12 7942 D HONDT Sasha            CABW 3.91m 96
13 6203 Devrieze David           AVKA 3.82m 96
14 7695 HOUPPE Guillaume         CABW 3.78m 96
15 9563 SCHOONEN HUUB            NL   3.72m 96
16 9978 GRAHAM BAZ               NL   3.69m 95
17 6513 Bridts Jonathan          WIBO 3.64m 95
18 6204 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 3.62m 95
19 6514 Meirte Jeroen            WIBO 3.62m 95
20 7403 PARE Louis               CABW 3.53m 96
21 9578 OLIEROOK MATTHIJS        NL   3.52m 95
22 6309 Emmerechts Greg          KAPE 3.50m 96
23 6668 Imtiaz Benjamin          BVAC 3.46m 95
24 6202 Fierens Tomas            AVKA 3.23m 96
25 6860 Boeye Dieter             BVAC 3.22m 95
26 9574 VAN DEN HOUTE VINCENT    NL   3.13m 96
27 9575 SPITS IVO                NL   3.06m 96
28 7447 DELAFONTAINE Florian     CABW 2.74m 95
29 9579 KLOOR JASON              NL   2.34m 96
30 7012 Mampaey Nick             AVKA 2.28m 96

6163 Stockmans Jo             ADD      GP  95
6774 Eerdekens Rik            AVT      GP  96
6388 Albert Brent             ADD      GP  95

4 Cornelis Marco           AVLO     GP  Ben 99

AVKA - I021 - 20 januari 2008 12/21



verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=17:05
Reeks:1

1 2365 Vanthillo Britt          ESAK 5.08m 91
2 2413 El Azimani Houria        SWIN 4.51m 92
3 2212 Boeye Stien              BVAC 4.42m 91
4 2261 De Rijck Jente           ESAK 4.39m 91
5 2102 Raskin Indra             ADD  4.31m 92
6 2167 Daniels Annemie          AVKA 4.17m 92
7 2817 WOUTERS Elodie           CABW 3.49m 92

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=19:10
Reeks:1

3165 Lemmens Dorien           AVKA     GP  97
1 3129 Stockmans Ine            ADD  3.99m 97
2 3177 Couckuyt Paulien         AVKA 3.90m 97
3 2963 Lossie Manon             OLSE 3.61m 97
4 3356 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 3.50m 97
5 9572 ENK MADELON              NL   3.46m 97
6 4873 TEIRLINCKX Estelle       CABW 3.44m 97
7 3233 Van Doninck Eline        ACBR 3.40m 97
8 3392 Mortiers Lio             AVKA 3.35m 98
9 4861 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie     RESC 3.31m 97

10 2663 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 3.31m 97
11 3178 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 3.29m 97
12 9568 VAN DEN BAARD CHRISTINA  NL   3.28m 97
13 4862 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy      RESC 3.25m 97
14 9567 BUN FEMKE                NL   3.16m 98
15 3712 Disu Aline               BVAC 3.14m 97
16 3532 Willemsens Mesrak        SWIN 3.12m 98
17 2779 De Rycke Amber           SPBO 3.10m 98
18 4532 GASPARD Tiffany          CABW 3.10m 97
19 2930 Blockx Dante             OLSE 3.08m 98
20 3719 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 3.06m 97
21 3956 Cornelissens Julie       ABES 2.99m 98
22 4932 GOMES AMARO Jessica*     RCB  2.91m 98
23 3037 Van Bauwel Femke         BRAB 2.81m 97
24 2768 De Brandt Alyssa         AVZK 2.76m 97
25 2981 Van Den Eynde Joyce      MAC  2.75m 97
26 4792 ORLANDI Hester           CABW 2.70m 97
27 3770 Van Buggenhout Anouk     SPBO 2.57m 98
28 4060 Havermans Eva            BRAB 2.57m 97
29 3352 Bertrand Anouchka        ADD  2.45m 97
30 4870 GILBERT Dorine           CABW 2.19m 98
31 3162 Vander Weyde Lotte       ACBR 2.13m 97
32 2696 Bellens Laurien          ABES 1.99m 98
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verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=18:57
Reeks:1

1226 Marievoet Elien          RAM      GP  1
1537 De Wachter Helena        RAM      GP  1

526 Van Hoof Noortje         ACBR     NG  0
1 250 Vancamp Hanne            OLSE 3.68m 99
2 2298 PECHER Maya              RCB  3.26m 99
3 1903 DETRY Delphine           CABW 3.18m 99
4 93 De Brandt Naomi          AVZK 3.14m 99
5 34 Mees Emma                ACHL 2.84m 99
6 465 Lemmens Fien             AVKA 2.79m 99
7 848 Verbiest Justine         SWIN 2.76m 99
8 527 Van Doninck Ymen         ACBR 2.73m 99
9 9570 DE NAEYER JANIE          NA   2.70m 1

10 500 Van de Vijver Caro       ACBR 2.68m 99
11 845 Lovrovic Sara            SWIN 2.58m 99
12 105 De Rycke Britt           SPBO 2.58m 1
13 1181 De Prins Celine          RAM  2.46m 99
14 466 De Belder Ine            AVKA 2.45m 99
15 1464 Bas Rosalie              BRAB 2.44m 99
16 334 Peeters  Laura           SPBO 2.39m 0
17 1172 Paulus Alycia            BRAB 2.32m 99
18 909 De Roeck Robine          AVKA 2.32m 99
19 9569 LECLERCQ LEEN            NA   2.28m 1
20 9591 CORNELISSEN ANS          ABES 2.09m 1
21 2145 ORLANDI Armele           CABW 2.08m 0
22 2207 DELAFONTAINE Aurelia     CABW 2.02m 99
23 1042 Disu Marion              BVAC 1.98m 1
24 1365 Van Der Auwera Yasmine   ACHL 1.83m 1

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=19:59
Reeks:1

2287 Janssens Arno            AVKA     NG  92
1 9566 DE BROUWER JEFFREY       NL   6.20m 91
2 2120 Crauwels Thomas          AVKA 5.83m 91
3 2053 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 5.78m 92
4 2244 De Smet Jef              AVKA 5.66m 91
5 2234 Marien Indi              AVKA 5.57m 92
6 2451 De Saeger Thomas         BVAC 5.48m 92

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:23
Reeks:1

498 Emmerechts Laura         KAPE     NG  94
123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet     SPBO     NG  94

1 1251 RAMAY Helene             CABW 5.06m 94
2 9585 VAN DER MEER MANDY       NL   4.90m 93
3 9581 NOUWS DOMINICK           NL   4.74m 94
4 9564 BUN MARISKA              NL   4.70m 94
5 9582 TOUSTRA GONNEKE          NL   4.50m 93
6 9559 DE ROND JUDITH           NL   4.30m 93
7 407 Marynissen Elies         AVKA 4.29m 94
8 9560 DE BEULE KYLIE           NL   4.26m 94
9 1509 HANNART Sarah            CABW 4.11m 93

10 362 Lambregts Ylen           TUAC 3.99m 94
11 1338 DE BRABANDERE Saskia     CABW 3.85m 94
12 1609 GORTZ Celine             CABW 3.75m 93
13 9565 BRACKE KATRIEN           NL   3.69m 94
14 1337 LIVIN Monia              CABW 3.60m 93
15 1378 POURBAIX Celia           CABW 3.55m 93
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hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=18:34
Reeks:1

7067 VANDERBIST Lola          CABW     GP  96
9588 DE PUTTER ELIZA          NL       GP  96
9576 OLIEROOK ANNEFLOOR       NL       GP  96
5708 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA     GP  96

1 9958 GOMMERS DOMINIQUE        NL   1.57m 95
2 5637 Holtappels Sofie         AVT  1.54m 95
3 5658 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 1.40m 95
4 9562 WOUTERS JENNIFER         NL   1.40m 95
5 5843 Hermans Ine              AVKA 1.40m 95
6 5692 Peeters Linske           HAMM 1.35m 96
7 5594 D'Herdt Sapho            BRAB 1.30m 95
8 6820 RIXHON Helene            USBW 1.30m 95
9 5278 Folens Merel             KAPE 1.25m 96

10 5903 Mombeek Jolien           ADD  1.25m 96
11 7055 SEMAILLE Flore           CABW 1.20m 95
12 5712 Indigne Marie            AVKA 1.20m 96
13 9584 DEKKERS RENEE            NL   1.20m 95
13 6915 LONGFILS Megane          USBW 1.20m 96
15 5259 Francken Margaux         LYRA 1.20m 95
16 5260 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA 1.15m 96
17 6802 RAMAY Pauline            CABW 1.15m 96
17 5902 Raskin Kristen           ADD  1.15m 95
19 6162 Evrard Naomi             AVZK 1.15m 96
20 7054 WILMET Laurence          CABW 1.15m 96
21 6061 Kemp Annelien            AVZK 1.10m 96
22 9577 VISSER LISA              NL   1.10m 96
23 6975 CALICIS Chloe            CABW 1.10m 95
23 6972 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Celine  CABW 1.10m 96
23 7094 ROTH Emilie              CABW 1.10m 95
26 9972 BRUIN MARIELLE           NL   1.05m 96
27 6981 BOUVENCOURT Julie        CABW 1.05m 96
28 9573 SPITS ELINE              NL   1.00m 96
28 5754 Van Hoyweghen Whitley    ABES 1.00m 96
28 6181 Verschooren Winke        SWIN 1.00m 96
31 9571 EYBERGEN JOAN            NL   1.00m 96
31 9586 RIKKOERT NATHALIE        NL   1.00m 96
33 6279 Lauwers Yoline           AVKA 1.00m 96
34 7133 MIANGU Sandrine          CABW 1.00m 96
35 5842 Beckstedde Ellen         AVKA 0.90m 96
36 7270 DELBRUYERE Clara         CABW 0.90m 96
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hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=17:03
Reeks:1

2096 GASPARD Thibaut          CABW     NG  0
35 Dox Daan                 ABES     GP  1

912 Dejaegere Wouter         ABES     GP  0
491 Corluy Sam               AVKA     GP  99
649 Bertrand Ignace          ADD      GP  1

1 6 Spiessens Yentl          LYRA 1.26m 99
2 915 De Blende Wolf           AVKA 1.13m 99
3 624 Niclaes Jonas            AVKA 1.10m 99
4 105 Suykens Brent            SPBO 1.05m 99
4 1360 Van Den Bergh Sven       RAM  1.05m 99
6 399 Mans Issam               MAC  1.00m 99
6 225 Verherstraeten Simon     LYRA 1.00m 99
8 9443 SARIDIN VYRON            NL   0.95m 99
9 2609 LAURENT Gwendal          CABW 0.95m 99

10 2187 GILBERT Florian          CABW 0.95m 99
11 447 De Schrijver Ben         AVKA 0.95m 99
12 864 Walscharts Brent         AVKA 0.90m 99
13 457 Castrel Yorne            LYRA 0.90m 99
14 1284 Stoelen Max              ABES 0.90m 99
15 2259 BOUVENCOURT Thomas       CABW 0.90m 99
16 2444 BESEME Cyprien           CABW 0.90m 0
17 2354 HOUPPE Gregoire          CABW 0.85m 99
17 1170 Masudi Jayda             ABES 0.85m 1
19 2577 HEMMERYCKX Alexandre     CABW 0.75m 99
20 27 Bellens Hannes           ABES 0.70m 0

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=18:52
Reeks:1

3141 Desmet Stijn             RAM      NG  98
1 3802 Neegers Jonas            AVKA 1.20m 97
2 3624 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 1.20m 97
3 3533 Schuermans Tijs          BREE 1.20m 97
4 3980 Segers Kilian            SWIN 1.15m 97
5 3917 Van Opstal Arne          VAC  1.15m 97
6 3768 Govaers Tyler            SPVI 1.15m 98
7 4345 Schaerlaeken Stijn       VAC  1.15m 97
8 3994 Mbachu Kevin*            ADD  1.10m 97
8 3600 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 1.10m 97
8 3664 Van Boven Dries          ACBR 1.10m 97

11 4428 Vandermeeren Dries       SWIN 1.10m 97
11 4853 BOULVIN Dorian           CABW 1.10m 97
11 3051 Dom Nikolas              ABES 1.10m 97
14 4082 Ottih Dylan              VOLH 1.10m 98
15 4112 Verschooren Witse        SWIN 1.10m 97
15 4995 DUFRASNE Stephane        CABW 1.10m 97
17 3039 Folens Joren             KAPE 1.10m 98
18 3601 Sluyts Maarten           LYRA 1.05m 98
18 3958 Maes Stijn               LIER 1.05m 98
18 3565 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 1.05m 97
21 3730 Toure Ismaël             BRAB 1.05m 97
21 5108 LELOUP Antoine           CABW 1.05m 98
23 3803 Neegers Wout             AVKA 1.00m 97
24 5172 COLSON Hugo              CABW 0.95m 98
24 3007 Swinnen Ilias            LYRA 0.95m 98
26 9557 MANNAERTS BJORN          AVKA 0.95m 98
27 3981 Van Nespen Kevin         SWIN 0.90m 97
28 3977 Daniels Toon             SWIN 0.80m 98
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hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=18:37
Reeks:1

1 9582 ROELOFFS MAARTEN         NL   1.85m Sen 87
2 1127 Permentier Johan         SPBO 1.70m Sen 79
3 2156 Baete Kevin              BVAC 1.65m Sen 86
4 4470 Schuermans Werner        BREE 1.40m Mas 66

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=19:00
Reeks:1

1 617 HOSTYN Priscilla         CABW 1.55m Jun 90
2 16 Van Laer Griet           ACHL 1.50m Jun 90

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=15:25
Reeks:1

1 500 Van de Vijver Caro       ACBR 7.46m 99
2 2298 PECHER Maya              RCB  6.90m 99
3 527 Van Doninck Ymen         ACBR 5.42m 99
4 845 Lovrovic Sara            SWIN 5.29m 99
5 93 De Brandt Naomi          AVZK 5.16m 99
6 34 Mees Emma                ACHL 5.16m 99
7 250 Vancamp Hanne            OLSE 5.14m 99
8 909 De Roeck Robine          AVKA 4.91m 99
9 1365 Van Der Auwera Yasmine   ACHL 4.85m 1

10 1903 DETRY Delphine           CABW 4.71m 99
11 848 Verbiest Justine         SWIN 4.26m 99
12 334 Peeters  Laura           SPBO 4.26m 0
13 466 De Belder Ine            AVKA 4.25m 99
14 465 Lemmens Fien             AVKA 4.23m 99
15 2207 DELAFONTAINE Aurelia     CABW 4.16m 99
16 2145 ORLANDI Armele           CABW 3.71m 0
17 526 Van Hoof Noortje         ACBR 3.52m 0
18 9570 DE NAEYER JANIE          NA   3.51m 1
19 9569 LECLERCQ LEEN            NA   2.78m 1

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:1

1 9572 ENK MADELON              NL   7.70m 97
2 3129 Stockmans Ine            ADD  7.63m 97
3 2981 Van Den Eynde Joyce      MAC  7.44m 97
4 2663 Swinnen Moran            LYRA 7.02m 97
5 3719 Van Der Auwera Anouchka  ACHL 6.99m 97
6 3902 Lambaerts Newt           AVZK 6.75m 97
7 3532 Willemsens Mesrak        SWIN 6.58m 98
8 3177 Couckuyt Paulien         AVKA 6.36m 97
9 3159 Horemans Annelies        ACBR 6.08m 97

10 3233 Van Doninck Eline        ACBR 5.78m 97
11 4060 Havermans Eva            BRAB 5.72m 97
12 3356 Laurent Daphne           AVKA 5.69m 97
13 2768 De Brandt Alyssa         AVZK 5.48m 97
14 2963 Lossie Manon             OLSE 5.47m 97
15 3392 Mortiers Lio             AVKA 5.36m 98
16 4532 GASPARD Tiffany          CABW 5.25m 97
17 3165 Lemmens Dorien           AVKA 5.23m 97
18 4932 GOMES AMARO Jessica*     RCB  5.09m 98
19 9567 BUN FEMKE                NL   5.01m 98
20 2930 Blockx Dante             OLSE 4.96m 98
21 3178 De Schrijver Hannah      AVKA 4.93m 97
22 4792 ORLANDI Hester           CABW 4.84m 97
23 3352 Bertrand Anouchka        ADD  4.72m 97
24 3956 Cornelissens Julie       ABES 4.52m 98
25 3037 Van Bauwel Femke         BRAB 4.37m 97
26 9568 VAN DEN BAARD CHRISTINA  NL   4.30m 97
27 3162 Vander Weyde Lotte       ACBR 4.14m 97
28 4870 GILBERT Dorine           CABW 3.83m 98
29 4873 TEIRLINCKX Estelle       CABW 3.58m 97
30 2696 Bellens Laurien          ABES 3.36m 98

5394 D'huyvetter Eline        AVLO     GP  Min 96
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kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:25
Reeks:1

1 1006 Olyslaegers Jurgen       LYRA 7.91m 77

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Mas Heren  Uur=16:25
Reeks:1

1 3533 Hayen Chris              TACT 8.86m 62
2 4470 Schuermans Werner        BREE 8.25m 66
3 4924 Albert Jonny             ADD  7.90m 69

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:26
Reeks:1

1 335 Marinus Jeroen           BVAC 7.80m 90

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:26
Reeks:1

1 2175 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 11.81m 92
2 2234 Marien Indi              AVKA 9.08m 92

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=20:33
Reeks:1

5259 Francken Margaux         LYRA     NG  95
5477 Wauben Sarah-Lee         BRAB     NG  96
6279 Lauwers Yoline           AVKA     NG  96
5842 Beckstedde Ellen         AVKA     NG  96
5712 Indigne Marie            AVKA     NG  96
5278 Folens Merel             KAPE     NG  96
5843 Hermans Ine              AVKA     NG  95
5262 De Winter Bo             LYRA     NG  96
5260 Van Der Weyen Jessie     LYRA     NG  96
5708 Van Hoofstat Annelies    AVKA     NG  96

1 5933 Sterckendries Vanessa    MAC  12.30m 95
2 5516 Hayen Leen               TACT 10.94m 95
3 5306 Sagon Julie              ABES 10.52m 96
4 5922 Missinne Sarah           KAAG 10.35m 95
5 5637 Holtappels Sofie         AVT  10.28m 95
6 5658 De Maeyer Aisla          AVLO 9.14m 95
7 5903 Mombeek Jolien           ADD  9.12m 96
8 5593 Moorees Laure            BRAB 8.29m 95
9 7055 SEMAILLE Flore           CABW 7.94m 95

10 6802 RAMAY Pauline            CABW 7.82m 96
11 5754 Van Hoyweghen Whitley    ABES 7.65m 96
12 5902 Raskin Kristen           ADD  7.64m 95
13 5889 Abdelhadji Oumaima       MAC  7.62m 95
14 7053 DE PAEPE Anais           CABW 7.29m 95
15 9588 DE PUTTER ELIZA          NL   7.04m 96
16 5680 Acke Britt               ACBR 6.99m 95
17 5594 D'Herdt Sapho            BRAB 6.80m 95
18 9571 EYBERGEN JOAN            NL   6.63m 96
19 7133 MIANGU Sandrine          CABW 6.46m 96
20 6975 CALICIS Chloe            CABW 6.18m 95
21 9584 DEKKERS RENEE            NL   5.96m 95
22 9972 BRUIN MARIELLE           NL   5.83m 96
23 6181 Verschooren Winke        SWIN 5.63m 96
24 9576 OLIEROOK ANNEFLOOR       NL   5.55m 96
25 7067 VANDERBIST Lola          CABW 5.50m 96
26 6981 BOUVENCOURT Julie        CABW 5.38m 96
27 9586 RIKKOERT NATHALIE        NL   5.34m 96
28 9577 VISSER LISA              NL   5.26m 96
29 9573 SPITS ELINE              NL   5.16m 96
30 7270 DELBRUYERE Clara         CABW 4.32m 96
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kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=18:01
Reeks:1

649 Bertrand Ignace          ADD      GP  1
1 6 Spiessens Yentl          LYRA 8.78m 99
2 9443 SARIDIN VYRON            NL   8.58m 99
3 105 Suykens Brent            SPBO 8.30m 99
4 915 De Blende Wolf           AVKA 7.88m 99
5 2187 GILBERT Florian          CABW 7.50m 99
6 225 Verherstraeten Simon     LYRA 7.16m 99
7 1360 Van Den Bergh Sven       RAM  7.00m 99
8 447 De Schrijver Ben         AVKA 6.73m 99
9 399 Mans Issam               MAC  6.39m 99

10 1284 Stoelen Max              ABES 6.13m 99
11 624 Niclaes Jonas            AVKA 6.07m 99
12 2354 HOUPPE Gregoire          CABW 5.91m 99
13 2577 HEMMERYCKX Alexandre     CABW 5.47m 99
14 864 Walscharts Brent         AVKA 5.46m 99
15 2259 BOUVENCOURT Thomas       CABW 5.43m 99
16 2444 BESEME Cyprien           CABW 5.03m 0
17 2609 LAURENT Gwendal          CABW 5.01m 99
18 912 Dejaegere Wouter         ABES 4.99m 0
19 2096 GASPARD Thibaut          CABW 4.74m 0
20 674 Marien Yari              LYRA 4.72m 0
21 9787 ESUKANA ULYSSE           NL   4.71m 99
22 9586 FIRKET FLORIAN           NL   4.62m 99
23 457 Castrel Yorne            LYRA 4.44m 99
24 27 Bellens Hannes           ABES 4.36m 0
25 1170 Masudi Jayda             ABES 4.08m 1
26 491 Corluy Sam               AVKA 3.99m 99
27 35 Dox Daan                 ABES 3.14m 1

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=18:39
Reeks:1

1 9581 NOUWS DOMINICK           NL   11.09m 94
2 9585 VAN DER MEER MANDY       NL   10.68m 93
3 650 Knaepen Freya            ACA  10.16m 93
4 9564 BUN MARISKA              NL   9.16m 94
5 9559 DE ROND JUDITH           NL   8.88m 93
6 45 Dierckx Sarah            MAC  8.78m 93
7 9560 DE BEULE KYLIE           NL   8.26m 94
8 195 Schepers Tine            ATLA 7.98m 93
9 1251 RAMAY Helene             CABW 7.81m 94

10 9565 BRACKE KATRIEN           NL   7.67m 94
11 14 Verelst Laura            LYRA 7.23m 94
12 579 Beeken Jolien            TACT 6.27m 94
13 1609 GORTZ Celine             CABW 6.05m 93
14 498 Emmerechts Laura         KAPE 5.96m 94

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=18:36
Reeks:1

1 2328 De Bont Marleen          AVOS 7.90m 50
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=20:02
Reeks:1

6202 Fierens Tomas            AVKA     NG  96
6143 Seutin Bernard           LYRA     NG  95
5999 Geuskens Willem          LYRA     NG  95

1 9578 OLIEROOK MATTHIJS        NL   9.00m 95
2 7447 DELAFONTAINE Florian     CABW 8.85m 95
3 5802 Mees Jef                 ACHL 8.60m 96
4 6163 Stockmans Jo             ADD  8.53m 95
5 6388 Albert Brent             ADD  8.44m 95
6 7590 TRGO Florian             CABW 8.39m 96
7 6204 Luyts Stijn              AVKA 7.71m 95
8 9978 GRAHAM BAZ               NL   7.22m 95
9 7942 D HONDT Sasha            CABW 7.12m 96

10 6207 Hiele Robin              AVKA 7.05m 95
11 7695 HOUPPE Guillaume         CABW 6.92m 96
12 7697 DENAUW Antoine           CABW 6.43m 96
13 9563 SCHOONEN HUUB            NL   6.26m 96
14 9579 KLOOR JASON              NL   5.97m 96
15 6203 Devrieze David           AVKA 5.83m 96
16 7793 STURBOIS Martin          CABW 5.57m 96
17 9574 VAN DEN HOUTE VINCENT    NL   5.54m 96
18 9575 SPITS IVO                NL   5.08m 96
19 7012 Mampaey Nick             AVKA 4.19m 96
20 7403 PARE Louis               CABW 3.64m 96

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=20:25
Reeks:1

1 2261 De Rijck Jente           ESAK 8.82m 91
2 1963 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els     RAM  8.58m 92
3 2365 Vanthillo Britt          ESAK 8.57m 91
4 2414 El Azimani Nassira       SWIN 8.51m 91
5 2167 Daniels Annemie          AVKA 7.14m 92
6 2141 Claes Jente              SWIN 6.43m 92
7 2817 WOUTERS Elodie           CABW 6.39m 92

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=20:29
Reeks:1

3994 Mbachu Kevin*            ADD      NG  97
3977 Daniels Toon             SWIN     NG  98
4112 Verschooren Witse        SWIN     NG  97
4157 Vlaminckx Sam            BVAC     NG  98
4082 Ottih Dylan              VOLH     NG  98
5172 COLSON Hugo              CABW     NG  98
3533 Schuermans Tijs          BREE     NG  97
3051 Dom Nikolas              ABES     NG  97
9557 MANNAERTS BJORN          AVKA     NG  98
3664 Van Boven Dries          ACBR     NG  97

1 4345 Schaerlaeken Stijn       VAC  8.09m 97
2 3624 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 7.90m 97
3 9644 ESUKANAI AYRTON          NL   7.85m 98
4 3980 Segers Kilian            SWIN 7.12m 97
5 3600 Castrel Yentel           LYRA 7.10m 97
6 4428 Vandermeeren Dries       SWIN 7.09m 97
7 4853 BOULVIN Dorian           CABW 6.73m 97
8 3768 Govaers Tyler            SPVI 6.58m 98
9 4901 DELAFONTAINE Corentin    CABW 6.45m 98

10 3958 Maes Stijn               LIER 6.33m 98
11 5108 LELOUP Antoine           CABW 6.03m 98
12 3917 Van Opstal Arne          VAC  5.88m 97
13 3976 Boschmans Jari           SWIN 5.21m 98
14 3601 Sluyts Maarten           LYRA 5.16m 98
15 3981 Van Nespen Kevin         SWIN 5.12m 97
16 3565 Hiele Wannes             AVKA 4.94m 97
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:24
Reeks:1

16 Van Laer Griet           ACHL     NG  Jun 90
1 587 SCIMECA Anna*            USBW 12.18m Jun 90
2 1089 Geukens Inge             DALO 10.06m Sen 85
3 2589 Vos Ingrid               ACA  8.78m Mas 66
4 1292 Van Tichelen Dorien      SWIN 8.66m Sen 86
5 282 Van De Voorde Freya      SWIN 7.32m Jun 90

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:26
Reeks:1

332 Van Calster Laurens      AVKA     NG  93
1 590 Boschmans Jurian         SWIN 10.15m 94
2 424 Bogaerts Jonas           LEBB 10.07m 94
3 486 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  9.61m 94

14 1368 DENIS Romain             CABW 9.56m 93
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